CITY OF	City of San Antonio Legislation Details			
- TEXAS				
File #:	17-3	261		
Туре:	Purchase of Equipment			
			In control: City Council A S	Session
On agenda:	6/29/2017			
Title:	An Ordinance accepting the offer from Safety Supply, Inc. to provide the San Antonio Fire Department with active shooter response equipment for a total cost of \$353,907.00, funded from the Fire Department General Fund FY 2017 Budget and the Aviation Fund FY 2017 Budget. [Ben Gorzell, Chief Financial Officer; Troy Elliott, Deputy Chief Financial Officer, Finance]			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. 61-8748 Safety Supply, Inc., 2. Bid Tab, 3. 1295, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5. Ordinance 2017-06-29-0513			
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/29/2017	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass